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Pettorale Cognome Nome Società podistica categoria

Tempo 
impiegato per 

6,8 km

1 1041 Bandini Simone Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49 23,22

2 1052 Bistoni Diego Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49 23,33

3 1040 Porazzini Alessandro Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49 24,31

4 1150 Zanchi Paolo Avis Sansepolcro Uomini 50-69 25,26

5 1045 Volpi Stefano U.P. Policiano Arezzo atletica Uomini 18-49 25,30

6 1047 Ranieri Giovanni Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49 25,38

7 1058 Zucchini Andrea Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49 25,45

8 1008 Bianchini Daniele Libero Uomini 18-49

9 1027 Aquilani Luca Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

10 1007 Rossetti Giacomo Avis Perugia Uomini 18-49

11 1028 Migliorucci Luca Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

12 1009 Marini Giuseppe Libero Uomini 18-49

13 1046 Paolucci Marco Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

14 1049 Pecorari Massimo Avis Sansepolcro Uomini 18-49

15 1011 Conti Marco Libero Uomini 18-49

16 1054 Meozzi Mirco Avis Sansepolcro Uomini 18-49

17 1166 Cecchini Claudio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

18 1057 Besi Davide Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49

19 1108 Poesini Federica Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne 27,02

20 1005 Arcelli Fabrizio Avis Perugia Uomini 18-49

21 1051 Maggianu Maurillo Atletica Capanne Uomini 18-49

22 1053 Baldieri Alessandro Libero Uomini 18-49

23 1168 Alunno Angelo A. P. Ponte Felcino Uomini 50-69

24 1044 Crispoltoni Giorgio Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49

25 1112 Scarselli Francesca Olympic Runners Lama Donne

26 1022 Mattei Filiberto Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

27 1043 Bruschi Valerio Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49

28 1056 Marconi Matteo Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

29 1033 Scardacchi Mirco Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

30 1035 Perugini Michele Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

31 1004 Ballotti Filippo Atletica Sestini Arezzo Uomini 18-49

32 1034 Petruzzi Pietro Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

33 1167 Massetti Sandro Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

34 1010 Mancini Moreno Libero Uomini 18-49

35 1015 Bogliari Roberto Libero Uomini 18-49

36 1169 Cucchiarini Pierluigi Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 50-69

37 1017 Vecchini Sergio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

38 1163 Palleri Luciano Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 50-69

39 1055 Vagnarelli Gianluca Asd Gubbio Runners Uomini 18-49

40 1116 Corsini Cristina Avis Sansepolcro Donne

41 1023 Gustinicchi Maurizio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

42 1032 Bruschi Stefano Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

43 1021 Giorgi Giacomo Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

44 1003 Ranalli Giovanni Asd Gubbio Runners Uomini 18-49

45 1103 Alcherigi Katia Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne

46 1018 Guerrieri Alessio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

47 1157 Ercolani Mario Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

48 1037 Ghigi Enrico Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

49 1038 Lucchetti Patrizio Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

50 1101 Pasquali Simona Avis Perugia Donne

51 1048 Ottiti Stefano Libero Uomini 18-49

52 1006 Giorgi Francesco Avis Perugia Uomini 18-49

53 1159 Giorgi Giuliano Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69
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54 1158 Brodi Verardo Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

55 1002 Sollevanti Marco Asd Gubbio Runners Uomini 18-49

56 1162 Pecorari Antonio Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 70 -over

57 1114 Bernabei Valentina Olympic Runners Lama Donne

58 1001 Ceccarelli Enrico Asd Gubbio Runners Uomini 18-49

59 1154 Giustini Roberto Libero Uomini 50-69

60 1013 Pieracci Ciro Libero Uomini 18-49

61 1019 Burani Leonardo Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

62 1014 Alberti Daniel Libero Uomini 18-49

63 1106 Palazzoni Giuliana Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne

64 1026 Ricci Mirko Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

65 1171 Piergentili Enrico Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 50-69

66 1173 Giannini Piero Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

67 1016 Mazzoni Marco Libero Uomini 18-49

68 1152 Bruschi Angelo Avis Sansepolcro Uomini 50-69

69 1160 Aquilani Lucio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

70 1165 Lepri Fabio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

71 1155 Castigliego Michele Libero Uomini 50-69

72 1104 Gambarelli Enrica Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne

73 1105 Trevinati Eleonora Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne

74 1059 Pesce Rossano Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

75 1172 Pazzaglia Roberto Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

76 1156 Manfucci Sauro Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

77 1060 Giaccioli Roberto Libero Uomini 18-49

78 1115 Cenciarini Valentina Libero Donne

79 1170 Ganovelli Franco Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 50-69

80 1113 Giogli Francesca Libero Donne

81 1109 Rosadi Nicoletta Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne

82 1110 Ricci Simona Tiferno Runners Donne

83 1025 Varzi Luca Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

84 1107 Boriosi Francesca Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne

85 1020 Varzi Lorenzo Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

86 1151 Corgnoli Lamberto Avis Sansepolcro Uomini 50-69

87 1024 Cucchiarini Sergio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

88 1153 Giunti Alberto Libero Uomini 50-69

89 1050 Fratini Fabio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69

90 1117 Landi Daniela Libero Donne

91 1102 Celati Cinzia Avis Sansepolcro Donne

Categorie

Uomini 18-49 (1000-1099)

Uomini 50-69 (1150-1199)

Donne (1101-1149)



assoluti
Uomini 

Pettorale Cognome Nome Società podistica categoria
1° 1041 Bandini Simone Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49
2° 1052 Bistoni Diego Tiferno Runners Uomini 18-49
3° 1040 Porazzini Alessandro Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49

assoluti
Donne

1° 1108 Poesini Federica Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne
2° 1112 Scarselli Francesca Olympic Runners Lama Donne
3° 1116 Corsini Cristina Avis Sansepolcro Donne

Categorie
Uomini 18-49

1° 1045 Volpi Stefano U.P. Policiano Arezzo atletica Uomini 18-49
2° 1047 Ranieri Giovanni Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 18-49
3° 1058 Zucchini Andrea Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49
4° 1008 Bianchini Daniele Libero Uomini 18-49
5° 1027 Aquilani Luca Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49
6° 1007 Rossetti Giacomo Avis Perugia Uomini 18-49
7° 1028 Migliorucci Luca Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 18-49

Uomini 50-69
1° 1150 Zanchi Paolo Avis Sansepolcro Uomini 50-69
2° 1166 Cecchini Claudio Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69
3° 1168 Alunno Angelo A. P. Ponte Felcino Uomini 50-69
4° 1167 Massetti Sandro Marathon Club Città di Castello Uomini 50-69
5° 1169 Cucchiarini Pierluigi Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 50-69

Uomini 70 oltre
1° 1162 Pecorari Antonio Olympic Runners Lama Uomini 70-oltre

Donne
1° 1103 Alcherigi Katia Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne
2° 1101 Pasquali Simona Avis Perugia Donne
3° 1114 Bernabei Valentina Olympic Runners Lama Donne
4° 1106 Palazzoni Giuliana Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne
5° 1104 Gambarelli Enrica Marathon Club Città di Castello Donne


